
2021065 GROWTHPOINT SENIORS SUPER 6 GN
MS 60

Main Draw
1

2

TSA580040 GC

A1

[1] Duard BOTHA

BYE

3

4

TSA570046

TSA590101

LIM

GN

Theunis LEE

Johan DIPPENAAR 6-1, 6-2

5

6

TSA601042 GN

A3

Johan NEL

BYE

7

8
TSA600087 FS

A4

BYE

Marcus ESTERHUIZEN

9

10

TSA600052 GN

A5

[3/4] Friedhelm HUMMEL

BYE

11

12
TSA590094 GN

A6

BYE

Siviwe MAPISA

13

14

TSA610022 GN

A7

Schalk VORSTER

BYE

15

16
TSA570035 GN

A8

BYE

[6] Richard LAING

17

18

TSA581055 KZN

A9

[5] Johan VAN NIEKERK

BYE

19

20
TSA591017 GE

A10

BYE

Johan GROBLER

21

22

TSA600077

TSA570066

GN

GN

King FATUSE

Antoon SWANEPOEL Walkover

23

24
TSA570030 GN

A12

BYE

[3/4] Hennie GROBLER

25

26

TSA600024 NW

A13

Nico WILKENS

BYE

27

28

TSA581023 GE

A14

Paul HAASBROEK

BYE

29

30

TSA601046

TSA610082

GN

GC

Jacques PIETERSEN

GAMMIE JEPHTA 7-5, 0-6, 6-2

31

32
TSA570012 GE

A16

BYE

[2] Demetrius CARIPI

[1] Duard BOTHA

Johan DIPPENAAR

6-1, 6-2

Johan NEL

Marcus ESTERHUIZEN

6-2, 4-6, 6-4

[3/4] Friedhelm HUMMEL

Siviwe MAPISA

6-0, 6-0

Schalk VORSTER

[6] Richard LAING

Walkover

[5] Johan VAN NIEKERK

Johan GROBLER

6-2, 6-0

King FATUSE

[3/4] Hennie GROBLER

6-0, 6-0

Nico WILKENS

Paul HAASBROEK

7-6, 6-1

GAMMIE JEPHTA

[2] Demetrius CARIPI

6-1, 6-2

[1] Duard BOTHA

Marcus ESTERHUIZEN

6-2, 6-4

[3/4] Friedhelm HUMMEL

[6] Richard LAING

6-3, 6-4

[5] Johan VAN NIEKERK

[3/4] Hennie GROBLER

6-1, 6-2

Nico WILKENS

[2] Demetrius CARIPI

6-1, 6-3

[1] Duard BOTHA

[3/4] Friedhelm HUMMEL

6-2, 6-0

[3/4] Hennie GROBLER

[2] Demetrius CARIPI

6-1, 6-2

[1] Duard BOTHA

[3/4] Hennie GROBLER

6-3, 3-6, 6-3

[1] Duard BOTHA

[3/4] Friedhelm HUMMEL

[2] Demetrius CARIPI 6-3, 6-4

3/4 Playoff

[2] Demetrius CARIPI

Marcus ESTERHUIZEN

[6] Richard LAING Walkover

[5] Johan VAN NIEKERK

Nico WILKENS 6-0, 6-2

[6] Richard LAING

Nico WILKENS

6-4, 7-5

5/6 Playoff

Nico WILKENS



D1

BYE

[5] Johan VAN NIEKERK

7/8 Playoff

[5] Johan VAN NIEKERK

Johan DIPPENAAR

Johan NEL 6-2, 6-4

E2

Siviwe MAPISA

BYE

Johan GROBLER

King FATUSE 6-0, 6-1

Paul HAASBROEK

GAMMIE JEPHTA 6-0, 6-4

Johan NEL

Siviwe MAPISA

6-1, 6-0

King FATUSE

Paul HAASBROEK

6-4, 5-7, 10-5

Johan NEL

Paul HAASBROEK

Walkover

9/10 Playoff

Johan NEL

Siviwe MAPISA

King FATUSE Walkover

11/12 Playoff

King FATUSE

G1

Johan DIPPENAAR

BYE

Johan GROBLER

GAMMIE JEPHTA 6-0, 6-0

Johan DIPPENAAR

GAMMIE JEPHTA

6-2, 6-1

13/14 Playoff

GAMMIE JEPHTA

H1

BYE

Johan GROBLER

15/16 Playoff

Johan GROBLER

I1

BYE

Theunis LEE

I2

BYE

BYE

I3

BYE

BYE

I4

BYE

BYE

I5

BYE

BYE

I6

BYE

BYE

I7

BYE

BYE

I8

Jacques PIETERSEN

BYE

I9

Theunis LEE

BYE

I10

BYE

BYE

I11

BYE

BYE

I12

BYE

Jacques PIETERSEN

I13

Theunis LEE

BYE

I14

BYE

Jacques PIETERSEN

Theunis LEE

Jacques PIETERSEN

6-0, 6-1

17/18 Playoff

Jacques PIETERSEN

J1

BYE

BYE

19/20 Playoff

 



K1

BYE

BYE

K2

BYE

BYE

K3

BYE

BYE

21/22 Playoff

 

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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